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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 42

 15,135 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 976 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 305 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,416 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,416 

 11,144 RITA C. JOSEPH (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,549 RITA C. JOSEPH (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BLAKE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALEXIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST DEVONISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVIE JONES RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RINEHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORIN REDDISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDALL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLACKSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMIA ABU JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REX CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REZAL HOSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROLPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 STEPHEN C. TENENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNAINA DANZINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQUE ZACHARIAM (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAVIER RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,750 

Unrecorded  1,666 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 43

 20,745 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,452 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 461 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,658 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,658 

 14,936 RITA C. JOSEPH (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,929 RITA C. JOSEPH (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALICIA BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI LESHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN RODEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNY ROSENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRI Z ARONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN TABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARAZON VALIENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 14 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GERARD GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAM S. LIPCSCHUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANQIN CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORIS BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAIN HIGHWIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHIEW EUGENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMILIAN NIKOLIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA RUDOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM AMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDY RAITPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS LEMUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRABARNA GONGULY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAY L ASKEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHNEUR GLAZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN ZHUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 43

 2 YEHUDA SHEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ELMASHALY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,959 

Unrecorded  2,699 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 44

 6,680 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 504 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 115 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,301 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,301 

 4,036 RITA C. JOSEPH (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,882 RITA C. JOSEPH (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALBERT KONIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN HERSHFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON J ROSENBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN- ZION HULBURNSTIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETZALEL BASHEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYON SHARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN BRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESHAWN SIMPKINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTER KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SPILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 HESHY TISHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JMSON BLUMUERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE BIRNBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA GONILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KOZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISHE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE NEVHAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLEKSANDR KUSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PESSY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 44

 1 RYAN GALJEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHANA K. HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIFI HANIX (WRITE-IN)

 11 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 38 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANKY BENKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASHAYA ROSENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA KUPRAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSREAL MACHUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH INTRATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY GLEINERMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,019 

Unrecorded  1,282 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 48

 2,008 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 107 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 37 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,152 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,152 

 810 RITA C. JOSEPH (DEMOCRATIC)

 235 RITA C. JOSEPH (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA BOBKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH GUTTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNY ROSENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BIBI NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT WYNKOOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SIMCHIN BRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SUMNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLIE KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVO APPLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARDO GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARCIA CRISTOBAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALDYIH BRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ORANGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 INNA VERNIKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GUTTMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANDAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI GLOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESSON BRESLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMY SCHARF (WRITE-IN)

 18 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSSI HOLLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,116 

Unrecorded  1,036 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Assembly District 58

 1,023 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 65 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,106 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,106 

 902 RITA C. JOSEPH (DEMOCRATIC)

 73 RITA C. JOSEPH (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AVRAHAM KOZVERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAYDA ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  978 

Unrecorded  128 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Total for Member of the City Council (40th Council District) - Kings County

 45,591 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,104 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 936 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,633 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  49,633 

 31,828 RITA C. JOSEPH (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,668 RITA C. JOSEPH (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT KONIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN HERSHFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARON J ROSENBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI LESHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM KOZVERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA BOBKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH GUTTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN- ZION HULBURNSTIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN RODEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENNY ROSENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETZALEL BASHEFF (WRITE-IN)

 3 BIBI NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAKE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT WYNKOOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRI Z ARONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYON SHARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN BRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN TABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARAZON VALIENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SIMCHIN BRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SUMNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLIE KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 14 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALEXIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GERARD GROSS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Total for Member of the City Council (40th Council District) - Kings County

 1 DESHAWN SIMPKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVO APPLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAM S. LIPCSCHUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST DEVONISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTER KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVIE JONES RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARDO GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAYDA ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARCIA CRISTOBAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALDYIH BRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SPILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 HESHY TISHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ORANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 INNA VERNIKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GUTTMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JMSON BLUMUERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANQIN CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANDAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RINEHART (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORIN REDDISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORIS BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAIN HIGHWIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDALL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE BIRNBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA GONILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHIEW EUGENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMILIAN NIKOLIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA RUDOY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Total for Member of the City Council (40th Council District) - Kings County

 1 MELVIN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM AMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDY RAITPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLACKSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KOZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI GLOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISHE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE NEVHAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMIA ABU JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESSON BRESLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS LEMUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLEKSANDR KUSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PESSY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRABARNA GONGULY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REX CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REZAL HOSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROLPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GALJEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHANA K. HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIFI HANIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAY L ASKEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMY SCHARF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHNEUR GLAZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 31 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 3 STEPHEN C. TENENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNAINA DANZINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN ZHUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQUE ZACHARIAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 123 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANKY BENKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASHAYA ROSENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA KUPRAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YEHUDA SHEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSREAL MACHUS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:40:42PM

Total for Member of the City Council (40th Council District) - Kings County

 1 YUSSI HOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH INTRATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ELMASHALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY GLEINERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAVIER RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  42,822 

Unrecorded  6,811 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 12 of 12


	ADLevelResult 1484_4784_{BC1E4EDA-29EB-462A-89DD-A602034B425A}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Member of the City Council
	40th Council District
	AD 42
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 43
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 44
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 48
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 58
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






